MATERIA

ideas materialized

VAGABOND

What distinguishes the Vagabond table from others is its diversity. The castors make it easy to move and it can for instance
be used as a meeting table and a desk. It can also be a dining table in a canteen or in a restaurant. The table top can be
placed at three different heights; 730, Q00 or 1100 mm. The table ends act as notice boards and the accompanying
magnets may be used to hang pictures, messages or sketches directly onto the frame. There is also a rod af the top that can

be used fo hang lights, plants or other interior fittings on. Frame in CoM™ powder coating. Matt chromed steel tubing.

*CbM = beige, mustard yellow, dusty pink, rusty red, burgundy red, blue grey, green, grey, dark grey, black and white
**FSC

AVA
FSC MOBELFAKTA


http://materia.se/wp-content/uploads/2020/09/FSC_Green-webb.png
http://materia.se/wp-content/uploads/2016/09/Mobelfakta_100x66-1.jpg
https://materia.se/wp-content/uploads/2018/02/Materia_Vagabond_table_730_beige_white-1024x1024.png

MATERIA

ideas materialized

VARIANTS

H table top 730 mm
H table top 900 mm
H table top 1100 mm
Table top with electrial outlets

Accessory box

Whiteboard
|
| Whiteboard
Tm
1 mounting brackets
DESIGNER

Marie Oscarsson

w

2500 mm

2500 mm

2500 mm

670 mm

600 mm

600 mm

Q00 mm

Q00 mm

Q00 mm

157 mm

1890 mm

1890 mm

1890 mm

160 mm

700 mm

450 mm



