



VAGABOND

What distinguishes the Vagabond table from others is its diversity. The castors make it easy to move and it can for instance be used as a meeting table and a desk. It can also be a dining table in a canteen or in a restaurant. The table top can be placed at three different heights; 730, 900 or 1100 mm. The table ends act as notice boards and the accompanying magnets may be used to hang pictures, messages or sketches directly onto the frame. There is also a rod at the top that can be used to hang lights, plants or other interior fittings on. Frame in CbM* powder coating. Matt chromed steel tubing.

*CbM = beige, mustard yellow, dusty pink, rusty red, burgundy red, blue grey, green, grey, dark grey, black and white **FSC





VARIANTS

		W	D	н
	H table top 730 mm	2500 mm	900 mm	1890 mm
E .	H table top 900 mm	2500 mm	900 mm	1890 mm
目	H table top 1100 mm	2500 mm	900 mm	1890 mm
1	Table top with electrial outlets			
	Accessory box	670 mm	157 mm	160 mm
	Whiteboard	600 mm		700 mm
	Whiteboard	600 mm		450 mm
6	mounting brackets			

DESIGNER



Marie Oscarsson